
WES Summer Assignments for Rising 2nd Graders 

June 2018 
 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1 2 3 
       

 4 5 6 7 8 9 
  .   Write a letter to your 

1st grade teacher 
telling them what you 
will miss the most 
about school. 

 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
 Write 5 addition story 

problems about 
summer. 

Write a story titled: 
The Year Summer 
Vacation Was 
Cancelled. 

Pick 5 things around 
your house to count.  
List them.  Use tally 
marks to show how 
many there are.  
Bonus: Make a Graph 

Write the time Write your opinion 
about something you 
like to do during the 
summer (or don’t like 
to do!).  Be sure to 
give reasons! 

 

17 18 19 20 Find the sums:       21 22 23 
 

 

10 
less 

  # 10 
more 

 24  

 41  

 79  

 87  

Write 5 subtraction 
story problems using 
ocean animals. 

You are trapped in 
Wal-Mart! Write a 
story about your 
adventure. 
Be sure to include 
how it happened and 
what you did. 

 
6+4+2=      7+3+3= 
 
4+4+2=      8+5+3= 
 
9+8+1= 

Write to teach someone 
about an animal you 
think is interesting.  Be 
sure to include lots of 
facts and a picture, 
diagram, or other text 
feature to teach your 
reader. 

 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
 If you could plan a 

family “fun day” what 
would you want to do 
with your family? 

Find two things that 
are longer than your 
foot. Find two things 
shorter than your 
foot. Write down the 
name of the objects. 

Make a Daily 
Schedule. From 
Waking up to Bed 
Time. 
Example:  
7:30 Wake up 
8:00 Breakfast 

Write a book review 
about a book that you 
really like or really 
don’t like.  Tell your 
reader what the book 
is about and why you 
think they should (or 
shouldn’t) read it. 

Look around your 
house or car for 
spare change. Count 
it up and write how 
much in dollars and 
cents. 

 

Parents and Families, 
In order to avoid ‘summer slide’ and be prepared for the next grade level, we encourage students to continue practicing the skills they have learned over 
the summer.  Below you will find an optional calendar of activities for your student to complete during the summer.  In addition, please make sure your 
child is reading 20 minutes at home daily.  Please sign your initials for each activity completed and have your child bring it with him/her the first week 
of school. We suggest getting a notebook for your child to complete all of the fun activities on this calendar. We look forward to seeing you in August!    
 

12 

6 

3 9 

7 
8 

10 
11 

2 
1 

4 
5 

6 

3 9 

7 
8 

10 
11 

2 
1 

4 
5 

 

12 a. b. 



July 2018 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
 I have a pack of red 

and blue skittles.  
There are 15 skittles 
in the pack.  7 are 
blue.  How many are 
red? 

Happy 4th Of July Count and use tally 
marks to record 
everything you see 
that is red, white, or 
blue today. 

How many different 
ways can you make 
10?  Show at least 4. 

Write 5 sentences 
about things you think 
make our country 
special. 

 

8 9 10 11 
Write the time.    12 

13 14 
 Write a story about 

something that’s 
happened this 
summer.  Be sure to 
include a beginning, 
middle, and end.                         

Practice Subtracting: 
10-9=   5-3=  
9-9=     7-2= 
8-5=     10-6= 
 

Write about your 
favorite place to go 
(it can be a park, 
restaurant, or other 
place!).  Describe it.  
Tell about why you 
love it! 

 Find at least 2 
patterns in your 
home. Draw the 
patterns you find. 

 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
 Write fact families for 

the following 
numbers: 
1,4,5 
7,8,15 

Count by 3’s, 5’s, 
10’s and 2’s. See 
how high you can go! 

Write about a day 
that one of your toys 
came to life and 
talked to you. 

Write about a favorite 
part of a book you 
have read. 

Draw an AAB and 
ABB pattern using 
shapes. 

 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
 Draw a circle, square, 

rectangle and triangle. 
Draw line down the 
middle of each shape. 
Color the halves 
different colors. 

Read a book you 
have at home. List 
the characters and 
setting. Then draw a 
picture of your 
favorite part. 

Write your numbers 
1-100. Circle the 
even numbers in red 
and the odd 
numbers in blue. 

What do you think it 
will be like in 2nd 
grade? Write at least 5 
sentences about what 
you would like to do in 
2nd grade! 

Choose your favorite 
book. Retell the story 
to an adult. Make 
sure to tell about the 
beginning, middle, 
and ending. 

 

Helpful Websites: 
 

http://www.ABCYA.com                        http://www.starfall.com/  
http://www.ixl.com/                                
http://www.softschools.com/language_arts/phonics/ 
http://www.pbs.org/parents/ 
www.pebblego.com (username:                 password:           ) 

www.imaginelearning.com (imagine language and literacy) 
School Code:  
 
Username:  
 
Password: 
 

If you need a replacement calendar, they are located 
on the school website. 

 

12 12 

6 

3 9 

7 
8 

10 
11 

2 
1 

4 
5 

6 

3 9 

7 
8 

10 
11 

2 
1 

4 
5 

a. b. 

Parent Signature:   
 

         

         

         

         

http://www.softschools.com/language_arts/phonics/
http://www.pbs.org/parents/
http://www.pebblego.com/
http://www.imaginelearning.com/

