

## WES Summer Assignments for Rising 2<sup>nd</sup> Graders JUNE 2018



F 1						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
the summer. Below child is reading 20 i	nmer slide' and be pre you will find an optiona minutes at home dail	al calendar of activities y. Please sign your in	for your student to cor tials for each activity of	e students to continue purplete during the sumresompleted and have your son this calendar. We	ner. In addition, <b>pleas</b> ur child bring it with hir	e make sure your n/her the first week
	4	5	6	7	Write a letter to your 1st grade teacher telling them what you will miss the most about school.	ę
10	Write 5 addition story problems about summer.	Write a story titled: The Year Summer Vacation Was Cancelled.	Pick 5 things around your house to count. List them. Use tally marks to show how many there are. Bonus: Make a Graph	Write the time  a. 11 12 1	Write your opinion about something you like to do during the summer (or don't like to do!). Be sure to give reasons!	16
17	18 10 # 10 less more 24 41 79 87	Write 5 subtraction story problems using ocean animals.	You are trapped in Wal-Mart! Write a story about your adventure. Be sure to include how it happened and what you did.	Find the sums: 21 6+4+2= 7+3+3= 4+4+2= 8+5+3= 9+8+1=	Write to teach someone about an animal you think is interesting. Be sure to include lots of facts and a picture, diagram, or other text feature to teach your reader.	23
24	If you could plan a family "fun day" what would you want to do with your family?	Find two things that are longer than your foot. Find two things shorter than your foot. Write down the name of the objects.	Make a Daily Schedule. From Waking up to Bed Time. Example: 7:30 Wake up 8:00 Breakfast	Write a book review about a book that you really like or really don't like. Tell your reader what the book is about and why you think they should (or	Look around your house or car for spare change. Count it up and write how much in dollars and cents.	30

shouldn't) read it.

## **JULY 2018**

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	I have a pack of red and blue skittles. There are 15 skittles in the pack. 7 are blue. How many are red?	3 Happy 4 <sup>th</sup> Of July	Count and use tally marks to record everything you see that is red, white, or blue today.	How many different ways can you make 10? Show at least 4.	Write 5 sentences about things you think make our country special.	7
8	Write a story about something that's happened this summer. Be sure to include a beginning, middle, and end.	10 Practice Subtracting: 10-9= 5-3= 9-9= 7-2= 8-5= 10-6=	Write about your favorite place to go (it can be a park, restaurant, or other place!). Describe it. Tell about why you love it!	Write the time. 12  a. $\frac{11}{10}$ $\frac{1}{9}$ $\frac{1}{8}$ $\frac{1}{7}$ $\frac{1}{6}$ $\frac{1}{5}$ $\frac{1}{4}$ $\frac{1}{9}$ $\frac{1}{8}$ $\frac{1}{7}$ $\frac{1}{6}$ $\frac{1}{5}$	Find at least 2 patterns in your home. Draw the patterns you find.	14
15	Write fact families for the following numbers: 1,4,5 7,8,15	Count by 3's, 5's, 10's and 2's. See how high you can go!	Write about a day that one of your toys came to life and talked to you.	19 Write about a favorite part of a book you have read.	Draw an AAB and ABB pattern using shapes.	21
22	Draw a circle, square, rectangle and triangle. Draw line down the middle of each shape. Color the halves different colors.	Read a book you have at home. List the characters and setting. Then draw a picture of your favorite part.	Write your numbers 1-100. Circle the even numbers in red and the odd numbers in blue.	What do you think it will be like in 2 <sup>nd</sup> grade? Write at least 5 sentences about what you would like to do in 2 <sup>nd</sup> grade!	Choose your favorite book. Retell the story to an adult. Make sure to tell about the beginning, middle, and ending.	28

## Helpful Websites:

http://www.ABCYA.com http://www.ixl.com/	http://www.starfall.com/	www.imaginelearning.com (imagine language and literacy) School Code:
http://www.softschools.com/language http://www.pbs.org/parents/ www.pebblego.com (username:	arts/phonics/ password: )	Username: Password:

If you need a replacement calendar, they are located on the school website.

Parent Signature:		